
Suini Bellici

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Stecconi Giovanni (05/2128) 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciottariello Vincenzo (08/2686) 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carrera Diego (08/2113) 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchesi Lorenzo (08/2976) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scalvenzi Paolo (08/2682) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mor Cesare (08/2148) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ongini Andrea (08/2712) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tanzi Bondini Simone (08/2748) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tognini Michele (08/2661) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zigliani Riccardo (08/2672) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Stecconi Giovanni 05/2128 6 11 1,83

Ciottariello Vincenzo 08/2686 6 10 1,67

Carrera Diego 08/2113 6 6 1,00

Marchesi Lorenzo 08/2976 4 5 1,25

Scalvenzi Paolo 08/2682 2 1 0,50

Maestri Lino Stefano 08/2641 0 0 0,00

Mor Cesare 08/2148 0 0 0,00

Ongini Andrea 08/2712 0 0 0,00

Tanzi Bondini Simone 08/2748 0 0 0,00

Tognini Michele 08/2661 0 0 0,00

Zigliani Riccardo 08/2672 0 0 0,00

Barba Pub

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bonomini Andrea (08/2908) 6 12 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maradini Luca (08/2667) 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Comotti Paolo (08/2834) 3 4 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Facchetti Matteo (08/2781) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brunelli Christian (08/2119) 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rodini Marco (08/3127) 0 0 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caira Davide (08/2740) 3 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dalai Massimo (08/3123) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianchini Andrea (08/2743) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bislenghi Andrea (08/2717) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brugnoli Simone (08/2763) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bonomini Andrea 08/2908 12 24 2,00

Maradini Luca 08/2667 6 14 2,33

Comotti Paolo 08/2834 8 12 1,50

Facchetti Matteo 08/2781 6 11 1,83

Brunelli Christian 08/2119 6 9 1,50

Rodini Marco 08/3127 5 7 1,40

Caira Davide 08/2740 4 5 1,25

Dalai Massimo 08/3123 1 1 1,00

Bianchini Andrea 08/2743 0 0 0,00

Bislenghi Andrea 08/2717 0 0 0,00

Brugnoli Simone 08/2763 0 0 0,00

Bowman

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rastelli Nicola (05/2222) 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bompieri Stefano (08/3096) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lancini Damiano (08/2062) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aschieri Gabriele (08/3975) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pini Nicholas (08/3143) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contini Daniele (05/2247) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ariani Laura (05/2149) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fedeli Nicola (05/2166) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giordani Mirko (05/2191) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Laghouili Noureddine (08/3212) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rastelli Nicola 05/2222 6 15 2,50

Bompieri Stefano 08/3096 6 8 1,33

Lancini Damiano 08/2062 3 5 1,67

Aschieri Gabriele 08/3975 2 4 2,00

Pini Nicholas 08/3143 4 4 1,00

Contini Daniele 05/2247 3 2 0,67

Ariani Laura 05/2149 0 0 0,00

Fedeli Nicola 05/2166 0 0 0,00

Giordani Mirko 05/2191 0 0 0,00

Laghouili Noureddine 08/3212 0 0 0,00



Bulldozer

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Saiani Mirco (05/2113) 5 5 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garini Gianluigi (05/1725) 6 11 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Groppi Enrico (05/2124) 5 6 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Massari Massimo (08/3970) 3 1 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barbieri Massimiliano (08/2918) 1 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frusconi Stefano (08/2746) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moroni Fabio (08/2649) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Soana Claudio (08/2855) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tavani Pierluigi (05/2112) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pericotti Bryan (05/2119) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Saiani Mirco 05/2113 11 19 1,73

Garini Gianluigi 05/1725 10 15 1,50

Groppi Enrico 05/2124 11 15 1,36

Massari Massimo 08/3970 9 12 1,33

Barbieri Massimiliano 08/2918 3 6 2,00

Frusconi Stefano 08/2746 3 3 1,00

Moroni Fabio 08/2649 0 0 0,00

Rastelli Davide 05/625 0 0 0,00

Soana Claudio 08/2855 0 0 0,00

Tavani Pierluigi 05/2112 0 0 0,00

Pericotti Bryan 05/2119 1 0 0,00

Darts Addicted

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ferri Andrea (05/1731) 6 8 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Skoda Francesko (08/3103) 6 11 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vadacca Riccardo (05/1733) 5 9 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cerioli Massimiliano (05/1729) 5 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manfredini Andrea (08/2905) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Secchi Carlo (08/3101) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Filipazzi Alex (08/2645) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spelta Tommaso (08/3119) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Compiani Andrea (08/2874) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franchi Yuri (05/1730) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cremona Simone (05/1734) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ferri Andrea 05/1731 10 18 1,80

Skoda Francesko 08/3103 10 17 1,70

Vadacca Riccardo 05/1733 8 11 1,38

Cerioli Massimiliano 05/1729 7 8 1,14

Manfredini Andrea 08/2905 3 5 1,67

Secchi Carlo 08/3101 4 3 0,75

Filipazzi Alex 08/2645 2 2 1,00

Spelta Tommaso 08/3119 0 0 0,00

Compiani Andrea 08/2874 1 0 0,00

Franchi Yuri 05/1730 1 0 0,00

Cremona Simone 05/1734 2 0 0,00


